TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
To (By e-mail).From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
Sir,

Passenger Car/Ml Category
Kancheep
As per codifications4 Month and year of manufacture
45 No. of cylinders
6 As applicable
7 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
As applicable
Diesel8 Fuel used
9 H. P./BH P 85 Kw @ 4000 + 100 rpm
1493 cc10 Cubic capacity
11. Makers classification Alcazar 1.5 MT Platinum 75 BS-VI
2760 mmL2
13.
L4
15. ULW (unladen weight)
Seating capa city
Wheel base
Colour
1464 Kgs.
As applicable
7 in all
2070 KgsG.V,W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
Number, descriotion, size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared by the
manufacturer
L7.
2L5/60 R17 96H; 2L5/55 R18 951-a Front Axle
2L5/60 R17 96H; 2L5/55 R18 951-b Rear Axle
18 Registered Axle Weight
a Front axle (faw)
b
19
Rear axle (
Dimension
raw)
a Overall lenqth 4560 mm
990 K s
1080 Kgs
Rear over hang
c Overall width 1800 mm
L670 mm (Without roof rack)
77L0 mm (with roof rack)
Overall height
e Min round clearance 151 mm